Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Bank Marketing [BCH610]

-May,2022

RollNo Name College Result

19070535 GURLEEN KAUR BAJWA Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 347/ 400
Chandigarh

19070626 SOHAN KARAR Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 343 / 400
Chandigarh

19064298 AKANKSHA D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, 340/ 400
Chandigarh

19070592 PARAS BALANA Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 334/ 400
Chandigarh

19070575 MOHIT BADHAN Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 331/ 400
Chandigarh

19064395 JANVI KAPOOR D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, 331/ 400
Chandigarh

19070589 NITIN KUMAR Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 330/ 400
Chandigarh

19064356 DINKAR SHARMA D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, 330/ 400
Chandigarh

19070577 MUSKAN MITRA Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, 329/ 400
Chandigarh

19067281 ANIJALI Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 328/ 400

Sector-26, Chandigarh

31-01-2023



Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for International Economics
[BCH608]-May,2022

RollNo Name College Result

19067365 KAJAL Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 358/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067475 RIDHI Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 357/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067430 NIKITA KUMARI Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 357/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067282 ANJALI SHARMA Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 355/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067479 ROBIN PATHAK Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 353/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19069508 ISHITA GOYAL MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36, 352/ 400
Chandigarh

19067407 MANPREET KAUR Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 349/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067485 SAKSHI Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 348/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067482 RUPALI Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 348/ 400
Sector-26, Chandigarh

19067467 RAMANDEEP KAUR Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 347/ 400

Sector-26, Chandigarh

31-01-2023



RollNo

19069594

19069644

19066953
19066875
19066900
19072602

19063553
19066913
19066977
19069466

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Investment Management

Name

RENU BALA

SIMRANJEET KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR
ARSHDEEP KAUR MINHAS
JASSICA

HARNEET KAUR

MEHA MAGGO
LAVISHA

SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
DIVYAKSHI

[BCH607]-May,2022
College

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,
Chandigarh

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,
Chandigarh

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana
Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Arya College, Ludhiana

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana
Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,
Chandigarh

Result

375/

374/

371/
371/
369/
369/

369/
368/
368/
368/

400

400

400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

31-01-2023



Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Training & Development
[BCH609]-May,2022

RollNo Name College Result

19063189 RIPANPREET KAUR A.S. College for Women, Khanna (Ludhiana) 360/ 400

19072673 PALLAVI KAPOOR Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 359/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

19072689 RAJBIR SINGH AHUJA Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 355/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

19065304 SIMRAN Devki Devi Jain Memorial College for 354/ 400
Women, Ludhiana

19072633 KANIKA GUMBER Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 354/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

19072709 SAMRIDHI SHARMA Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 354/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

19072591 GARIMA KHOSLA Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 352/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

19066638 NANDINI Gopichand Arya Mahila College, Abohar 352/ 400

19066653 SRISHTI Gopichand Arya Mahila College, Abohar 352/ 400

19072739 TEJAS KAUR Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 351/ 400

Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

31-01-2023



