Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Bank Marketing [BCH610] -May,2022

RollNo	Name	College	Result
19070535	GURLEEN KAUR BAJWA	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	347 / 400
19070626	SOHAN KARAR	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	343 / 400
19064298	AKANKSHA	D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh	340 / 400
19070592	PARAS BALANA	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	334 / 400
19070575	MOHIT BADHAN	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	331 / 400
19064395	JANVI KAPOOR	D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh	331 / 400
19070589	NITIN KUMAR	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	330 / 400
19064356	DINKAR SHARMA	D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh	330 / 400
19070577	MUSKAN MITRA	Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46, Chandigarh	329 / 400
19067281	ANJALI	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, Sector-26, Chandigarh	328 / 400

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for International Economics [BCH608]-May,2022

RollNo	Name	College	Result
19067365	KAJAL	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	358 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067475	RIDHI	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	357 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067430	NIKITA KUMARI	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	357 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067282	ANJALI SHARMA	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	355 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067479	ROBIN PATHAK	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	353 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19069508	ISHITA GOYAL	MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36,	352 / 400
		Chandigarh	
19067407	MANPREET KAUR	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	349 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067485	SAKSHI	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	348 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067482	RUPALI	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	348 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	
19067467	RAMANDEEP KAUR	Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,	347 / 400
		Sector-26, Chandigarh	

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Investment Management [BCH607]-May,2022

RollNo	Name	College	Result
19069594	RENU BALA	MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh	375 / 400
19069644	SIMRANJEET KAUR	MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh	374 / 400
19066953	RAMANDEEP KAUR	Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana	371 / 400
19066875	ARSHDEEP KAUR MINHAS	Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana	371 / 400
19066900	JASSICA	Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana	369 / 400
19072602	HARNEET KAUR	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	369 / 400
19063553	MEHA MAGGO	Arya College, Ludhiana	369 / 400
19066913	LAVISHA	Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana	368 / 400
19066977	SHIVANI CHOUDHARY	Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana	368 / 400
19069466	DIVYAKSHI	MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh	368 / 400

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Training & Development [BCH609]-May,2022

RollNo	Name	College	Result
19063189	RIPANPREET KAUR	A.S. College for Women, Khanna (Ludhiana)	360 / 400
19072673	PALLAVI KAPOOR	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	359 / 400
19072689	RAJBIR SINGH AHUJA	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	355 / 400
19065304	SIMRAN	Devki Devi Jain Memorial College for Women, Ludhiana	354 / 400
19072633	KANIKA GUMBER	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	354 / 400
19072709	SAMRIDHI SHARMA	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	354 / 400
19072591	GARIMA KHOSLA	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	352 / 400
19066638	NANDINI	Gopichand Arya Mahila College, Abohar	352 / 400
19066653	SRISHTI	Gopichand Arya Mahila College, Abohar	352 / 400
19072739	TEJAS KAUR	Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana	351 / 400